
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00 A  TV Jahn Rhe… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
18 30 12 11 29 9

22

1
9
20

2
14
21

3
15
22

5
16

7
17

8
18

Auszeit

16:16
20:23

Ende
14:24 B  TSC Gievenbeck II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
20 24 21 22 14 19

25

╳

9
22

1
10
23

2
11
24

5
13
25

6
19

8
21

Auszeit

10:13

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:27 B  TSC Gievenbeck II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
22 24 17 23 14 19

25

1
11

2
12

3
14

8
19

9
25

10 Auszeit

Ende
14:47 A  TV Jahn Rhe… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
29 18 13 30 11 9

1824
14:14

╳

9
2
11

3
13

6
15

7
18

8 Auszeit

15:19
18:23

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 10 wU20
Frauen

B  TSC Gievenbeck II vs. TV Jahn Rheine A
Spiel 10 23.09.2023 14:00 Uhr

Schillergymnasium
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B  TSC Gievenbeck II 12/14
14 Mohammad, Halaz X
15 Becker, Sofie
16 Kosoric, Milica
17 Tervooran, Marie X
18 Oudah, Mallaak
19 Hermanns, Lena X
20 Leipe, Alena X
21 Backhaus, Léopoldine X
22 ElBoukhari, Safia X
23 Timte, Mareike X
24 Oellig, Jette X
25 Simane, Romy
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Butzek, Kathrin

C

A  TV Jahn Rhe… 8/14
9 Silies, JosephineLia X

11 Mense, Emma X
12 Hempen, Laura X
13 Ünüvar, Iclal X
18 Löchte, Hannah X
24 Euler, Melissa X
29 Aman, Layal X
30 Bockholt, Hanna X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Pirone, Vito E

CT Sandmann, Mona E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  TSC

Gievenbeck II
TV Jahn Rhe… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 24 22 0 0 2
0 0 1 25 2 20 18 0 1 2

3
1 0 2 50 44 40 0 1 4
Start: 14:00 Ende: 14:47 Dauer: 0:47

Sieger: TSC Gievenbeck II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Schmitz, Carolin 1 Barkmann, Frederike
2 Heeke, Marie 2 Miltrup, Dina

Schr. Heeke, Jule
Assist. Hövermann, Thea
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